D
O
U
B
LE
 D
O
O

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Inlet Size Model Seat Dash Spring
125WT Series Ordering Code
Inlet Size - Position 1 - 4
0200 - 2"
0250 - 21⁄2"
0300 - 3"
0400 - 4"
0500 - 5"
0600 - 6"
0800 - 8"
Dash - Position 5
Model - Position 6 - 12
125WTIB - CI Body, Bz Disc
125WTIT - CI Body, SS Disc
Seat - Position 13
B - Buna-N
Dash - Position 14
Spring - Position 15
T - SS
1000 - 10"
1200 - 12"
1400 - 14"
1600 - 16"
1800 - 18"
2000 - 20"
2400 - 24"
D
O
U
B
LE
 D
O
O
R
C
H
EC
K
 V
A
LV
ES
- 179 -
Connections: 2" to 24"
FF Wafer Flanged
125WT SERIES
CAST IRON DOUBLE DOOR CHECK VALVES
SPECIFICATION
Check Valve shall be dual disc design with Cast Iron wafer body style designed to
ASME B16.1 and/or ASME Sec. VIII.  The check valve shall have an integral cast
bumper and Buna-N resilient seat with bronze of SS discs.  The check valve shall
be ASME Class 125 rated. The spring shall be 316SS.  The check valve shall be
SSI 125WT Cast Iron Series.
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Body ………………………………………………………A126-B Cast Iron
Discs ……………………………Al/Bz B148 C954 or 316SS A351-CF8M
Seat …………………………………………………………………Buna-N
Spring …………………………………………………………………316SS
CRACKING PRESSURE
Horizontal Mounting - .3psid
Vertical Mounting - .75 to 1.25 psid
Seats: 2" to 24"
Buna-N All
A
B
E
DC
Size A B* C1 D E STUD SELECTION Weight
Qty. Dia. Length
2 21⁄8 41⁄8 2 23⁄8 1/8 4 5/8 51⁄2 3
(50) (54) (105) (51) (60) (3) (16) (140) (1.4)